Date

June 6, 20205
June 13, 2025
June 20, 2025
June 27, 2025
July 11, 2025

July 18, 2025

* If you have more than one child and choose to send spending money, please split the money before you arrive to SHADES. Siblings in different groups may not see each other during the field trip.

Theme

Justice for All

Race Camp
Tennessee Treasures
Space Camp

Grand Expedition

Gold Rush

Locations

Marble Springs

Worlds Fair Park

Karns Pool

Space Race Adventures
Tuckaluchee Carverns

Big Ridge State Park

Child Arrival Deadline

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

Departure Time Return Time

9:00 AM 1:30 PM
9:30 AM 1:00 PM
9:30 AM 1:00 PM
9:00 AM 1:30 PM
10:00 AM 3:00 PM
10:00 AM 3:00 PM

Cost per child  Optional Spending Money

$14.00

$7.50
$10.00
$16.50
$19.50

$9.50

Your child will need to wear
Field trip T-shirt and tennis

No more than $10.00 shoes
Field trip T-shirt and tennis
$0.00 shoes

Swimming suit, field trip T-shirt
and tennis shoes
Field trip T-shirt and tennis

No more than $10.00

No more than $10.00 shoes
Field trip T-shirt and tennis

No more than $10.00 shoes
Swimming suit, field trip T-shirt

$0.00 and tennis shoes

Don't forget to bring...

If your child is bringing their own
lunch be sure...

Lunch- no carbonated beverages or
X dlass containers

a towel, water shoes and a Lunch- no carbonated beverages or
change of clothes 9ass containers

a towel, water shoes and a Lunch- no carbonated beverages or
change of clothes 91ass containers

Lunch- no carbonated beverages or
X glass containers

Lunch- no carbonated beverages or
X dlass containers

a towel, water shoes and a Lunch- no carbonated beverages or
change of clothes 92ss containers



